Hordle CE Primary School

Register of Governors’ Interests 2023/24

Louise Trim
Karen Richards
Sarah Cearns
Claire Crook
Emma Culver
Hannah Rook
Sheila Slattery
Tim Cosby
Judith Bean

Claire Backhouse

Anne McMurtry

Celia Hawson

Phil Mullins
Sylwia Gabryniak

Stuart Bradford

Warren Collins

Name of Interest/Business

Including:

e governor elsewhere (please
include school name)
related / married to member
of staff (please include staff
name)

e employed at school

Hordle CE Primary School
None

None

None

Hordle CE Primary School
Related-James Culver
Hordle CE Primary School
Hordle CE Primary School

None

Employed by HCC Governor
Services;

None

Governor Services

Resigned

All Saints Church

\[e] 1]

Resigned

Married to Lucy Collins

Nature of Business

Nature of Interest

Headteacher

Employed by school

Employed by School
Employed by school

Clerk to Hordle Primary
School GB.

Associate Member

Date of
Appointment or
Acquisition

01/09/2023

01/09/2023

01/09/2015
14/04/1999

17/10/2023

Date of Cessation of

Date of Entry

05/10/2023

05/10/2023

05/10/2023

09/10/2023

05/10/2023

05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
05/10/2023
N/A

07/10/2023

N/A

07/10/2023

06/10/2023

N/A
17/10/2023




