Hordle CE Primary School

Register of Governors' Interests 2023/24

Name	Name of Interest/Business Including: • governor elsewhere (please include school name) • related / married to member of staff (please include staff name) • employed at school	Nature of Business	Nature of Interest	Date of Appointment or Acquisition	Date of Cessation of Interest	Date of Entry
Louise Trim	Hordle CE Primary School		Headteacher	01/09/2023		05/10/2023
Karen Richards	None					05/10/2023
Sarah Cearns	None					05/10/2023
Claire Crook	None					09/10/2023
Emma Culver	Hordle CE Primary School Related-James Culver		Employed by school	01/09/2023		05/10/2023
Hannah Rook	Hordle CE Primary School		Employed by School	01/09/2015		05/10/2023
Sheila Slattery	Hordle CE Primary School		Employed by school	14/04/1999		05/10/2023
Tim Cosby						05/10/2023
Judith Bean	None					05/10/2023
Claire Backhouse	Employed by HCC Governor Services;	Governor Services	Clerk to Hordle Primary School GB.			N/A
Anne McMurtry	None					07/10/2023
Celia Hawson	Resigned					N/A
Phil Mullins	All Saints Church	Vicar				07/10/2023
Sylwia Gabryniak	None					06/10/2023
Stuart Bradford	Resigned					N/A
Warren Collins	Married to Lucy Collins		Associate Member	17/10/2023		17/10/2023